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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 18th round, Match #140

Friday, 30.11.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 4°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

0 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
44 Davydov Serhii
6 Tlumak Yurii
91 Rezepov Denys
33 Mysyk Marian (C)
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
86 Borys Artem
7 Mudryi Maksym
9 Bei Andrii
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
24 Dudariev Dmytro
66

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
88 Svystun Kristian
42 Hadzhuk Illia
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
77 Kasimov Dmytro
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
10 Sad Valerii

Substitutes
4 Dubilei Vitalii
55 Dzen Mykyta
21 Benediuk Artem
14 Melenchuk Andrii
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
87 Skorokhod Maksym
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
69 Yanovich Yevhen
24 Slutskyi Oleksii

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Fredyna Roman
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 18th round, Match #140
Friday, 30.11.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 4°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 0 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
45 Napuda Valentyn 28'

45 Napuda Valentyn 42'

57' 10 Sad Valerii

62' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

65' 10 Sad Valerii
4 Dubilei Vitalii

6 Tlumak Yurii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii 69'

91 Rezepov Denys
9 Bei Andrii 69'

71' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
21 Benediuk Artem

71' 77 Kasimov Dmytro
14 Melenchuk Andrii

33 Mysyk Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 79'

81' 88 Svystun Kristian
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

14 Bats Marian 81'

44 Davydov Serhii
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 88'

90+2' 78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

90+3' 7 Farasieienko Vitalii

27 Mykhailiv Vitalii 90+3'

4 Demydenko Andrii 90+4'

10 Palamarchuk Ivan 90+4'

90+4' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

90+4' 7 Farasieienko Vitalii

90+4' 44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


